

SEAM Group Activates New Suite of Advisory and Field Services to Support Companies with NFPA 70B Standard

New Suite of Advisory and Field Services Will Help Customers Align Safety, Maintenance, and Reliability Capabilities as NFPA 70B Becomes a 'Standard'

BEACHWOOD, OH, USA, May 16, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- CLEVELAND – SEAM Group, a global leader in energized asset performance, today announced the development of new advisory and field services to support



its organizational customers in their implementation of the new 70B standard announced by the National Fire Protection Association.

According to the NFPA, 70B was first issued in 1973 as a recommended practice that guided



The transition of NFPA 70B from recommended practice to a standard is a win-win for driving electrical equipment's reliability and energized assets' overall lifecycle management."

Colin Duncan

electrical equipment maintenance tasks. In January 2023, NFPA 70B transitioned from a recommended practice to the Standard for Electrical Equipment Maintenance. The move to a standard provides more stringent enforceability creating a compliance demand on companies.

SEAM Group is ramping up its training and advisory solutions regarding 70B with the upcoming <u>webinar</u>, "How to comply with NFPA-70B: New standard for electrical equipment maintenance." The event is scheduled for 2 p.m. Eastern on Wednesday, May 24. Those interested in

participating can register at www.seamgroup.com/70b.

"This new standard further validates our strategic plan to help companies align safety, maintenance, and reliability," said SEAM Group Chief Executive Officer Colin Duncan. "We are excited to help our customers further enhance their best practices to optimize performance and create safer, more reliable organizations."

NFPA 70B is a standard for electrical equipment maintenance to safeguard people, property, and processes from the risks of electrical equipment failure, breakdown, or malfunction. This standard also provides a means to establish a condition of maintenance of electrical equipment and systems for safety and reliability.

SEAM Group will rely on its expert team of trainers, consultants, and engineers to ensure NFPA 70B compliance for its growing list of international, cross-industry customers.

"The transition of NFPA 70B from recommended practice to a standard is a win-win for driving the reliability of electrical equipment and the overall lifecycle management of energized assets," Duncan said. "It also takes employee safety to the next level. As global leaders in this space, we bring comprehensive solutions, a flexible approach, and our unique ViewPoint® technology solution to tie it all together."

About SEAM Group

SEAM Group is a global leader in energized asset performance focused on delivering safety, reliability, and maintenance solutions to some of the world's largest companies. Inspecting more than one million assets annually, SEAM Group offers a proven platform combining strategic advisory, custom training, advanced technology, and actionable data management to position customers for success. Visit www.seamgroup.com/blog/ for company developments.

Karol Hernandez
SEAM Group
+1 754-245-3848
khernandez@seamgroup.com
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/633898349

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.